VARIABLE ANGLE WISE-LOCK SYSTEM

2.4mm Volar Rim Distal Radius System
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2.4 mm Wise-Lock Variable Angle Volar Rim Distal Radius Plate, 6 Head Holes

Left
TI-560-06-03L
TI-560-06-04L
TI-560-06-05L
TI-560-06-06L
TI-560-06-07L
TI-560-06-08L

2.4 mm Wise-Lock Variable Angle Volar Rim Distal Radius Plate, 7 Head Holes

Left
TI-560-07-03L
TI-560-07-04L
TI-560-07-05L
TI-560-07-06L
TI-560-07-07L
TI-560-07-08L

Right
TI-560-06-03R
TI-560-06-04R
TI-560-06-05R
TI-560-06-06R
TI-560-06-07R
TI-560-06-08R

Right
TI-560-07-03R
TI-560-07-04R
TI-560-07-05R
TI-560-07-06R
TI-560-07-07R
TI-560-07-08R

www.auxein.com

Shaft Holes

W N o~ MW

Shaft Holes

0w N o~ MW




Aiming Block For Variable Angle Volar Rim Distal Radius Plate, 6 Head Hole

Code Type
TI-651-06L Left
TI-651-06R Right

Aiming Block For Variable Angle Volar Rim Distal Radius Plate, 7 Head Hole

Code Type
TI-651-07L Left
TI-651-07R Right

650-01 Aiming Block Drill Sleeve

650-02 Aiming Block Screw

Screws

2.4mm Wise-Lock Variable Angle Screws, Self Tapping, (Star Head)

Code Dia Length
TI-549.006 @2.4 6mm
T1-549.008 @2.4 8mm
TI-549.010 @2.4 10mm
TI-549.012 @2.4 12mm
TI-549.014 @2.4 14mm
TI-549.016 @2.4 16mm
TI-549.018 @2.4 18mm
TI-549.020 @2.4 20mm
TI-549.022 @24 22mm
TI-549.024 @2.4 24mm
TI-549.026 @24 26mm
TI-549.028 @24 28mm
TI-549.030 @24 30mm
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2.4mm Wise-Lock Screws, Self Tapping, (Star Head)

Code Dia Length
TI-1145.06 @2.4 é6mm
TI-1145.07 @2.4 7mm
TI-1145.08 @2.4 8mm
TI-1145.09 22.4 9mm
TI-1145.10 @2.4 10mm
TI-1145.11 @2.4 11mm
TI-1145.12 @2.4 12mm
TI-1145.13 @2.4 13mm
TI-1145.14 @2.4 14mm
TI-1145.16 22.4 16mm
TI-1145.18 @2.4 18mm
TI-1145.20 @2.4 20mm
TI-1145.22 @2.4 22mm
TI-1145.24 @2.4 24mm
TI-1145.26 @24 26mm
TI-1145.28 22.4 28mm
TI-1145.30 @2.4 30mm

2.4mm Cortical Screws, Self Tapping, (Star Head)

Code Dia Length
TI-1144.06 @2.4 é6mm
TI-1144.08 @2.4 8mm
TI-1144.10 @2.4 10mm
TI-1144.12 @2.4 12mm
TI-1144.14 @2.4 14mm
TI-1144.16 2.4 16mm
TI-1144.18 @2.4 18mm
TI-1144.20 @24 20mm
TI-1144.22 @2.4 22mm
TI-1144.24 @2.4 24mm
TI-1144.26 @2.4 26mm
TI-1144.28 @2.4 28mm
TI-1144.30 @2.4 30mm

2.7mm Cortical Screws, Self Tapping, (Star Head)

Code Dia Length
TI-1242.06 @2.7 é6mm
TI-1242.08 2.7 8mm
TI-1242.10 @2.7 10mm
TI-1242.12 @2.7 12mm
TI-1242.14 @2.7 14mm
TI-1242.16 @27 16mm
TI-1242.18 @2.7 18mm
TI-1242.20 @2.7 20mm
TI-1242.22 @2.7 22mm
TI-1242.24 @2.7 24mm
TI-1242.26 @2.7 26mm
TI-1242.28 @2.7 28mm
TI-1242.30 @2.7 30mm
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Instruments for 2.4mm Variable Angle Wise-Lock Distal Radius System

1312-04-1.8 Drill Bit, ©1.8

1312-05-2.0 Drill Bit, ®2.0

1312-06-2.4 Drill Bit, ©2.4
1312-07-2.7 Drill Bit, ®2.7

1312-08-1.2 Guide Wire, 1.2

1312-09-1.2 Guide Wire with Threaded Tip, 1.2

1312-15 Double Drill Guide, ©1.8/®2.4

1312-16 Double Drill Guide, $2.0/®2.7
1312-17 Depth Gauge (with protector)
1312-21 Torque limited Screwdriver, 0.8N.M

1312-22 Quick Coupling Handle

1312-01 Depth Gauge, 0-60mm
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1312-29 Sharp Hook

1312-30 Guider for Vairable angle plate

1312-13-1.8 Drill Sleeve, 1.8

1312-11-2.7 Tap, HA2.7

1312-10-2.4 Tap, HA2.4

1312-31 Screwdriver

1312-18 Screwdriver Shaft, T8

1312-20-2.7 Screw holding Sleeve for 2.7 Cortical Screw

1312-20-2.4 Screw holding Sleeve for 2.4 Cortical Screw

1312-30-2.4 Screw holding Sleeve for 2.4 Wise lock Screw

1312-02 T-Handle with Quick Coupling

1312-03-15.5 Retractor, 15.5mm
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1312-22-6.5 Retractor, 6.5mm

1312-23

1312-24

1312-25

1312-26

1312-27

1312-28

1312-33

1312-34

Double Periosteal Elevator, Round

Double Periosteal Elevator, Flat

Reduction Forceps with Points, Small

Reduction Forceps with Points, Large

Reduction Forceps with Points, Serrated

Bending forceps

Instruments Tray

Container
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1312-000 2.4mm Variable Angle Distal Radius Locking Plate, Instrument Set

Codes Consist of Units
1312-05-2. Drill Bit, F2.0 2
1312-06-2. Drill Bit, F2.4 2
1312-07-2. Drill Bit, F2.7 1
1312-16 Double Drill Guide, F2.0/F2.7 1
1312-04-1. Drill Bit, F1.8 5
1312-08-1. Guide Wire, F1.2 2
1312-09-1. Guide Wire with Threaded Tip, 1.2 1
1312-15 Double Drill Guide, F1.8/F2.4 1
1312-17 Depth Gauge (with protector) 1
1312-21 Torque limited Screwdriver, 0.8N.M 1
1312-22 Quick Coupling Handle 1
1312-01 Depth Gauge, 0-60mm 1
1312-29 Sharp Hook 1
1312-30 Guider for Variable angle plate 1
1312-13-1. Drill Sleeve, F1.8 3
1312-11-2. Tap, HA2.7 1
1312-10-2. Tap, HA2.4 1
1312-31 Screwdriver 1
1312-18 Screwdriver Shaft, T8 2
1312-20-2. Screw Holding Sleeve for 2.4 Cortical Screw 1
1312-20-2. Screw Holding Sleeve for 2.7 Cortical Screw 1
1312-30-2. Screw Holding Sleeve for 2.4 Wise lock Screw 1
1312-02 T-Handle with Quick Coupling 1
1312-03-15 Retractor, 15.5mm 1
1312-22-6. Retractor, 6.5mm 1
1312-23 Double Periosteal Elevator, Round 1
1312-24 Double Periosteal Elevator, Flat 1
1312-25 Reduction Forceps with Points, Small 1
1312-26 Reduction Forceps with Points, Large 1
1312-27 Reduction Forceps with Points, Serrated 1
1312-28 Bending forceps 2
IMP-1312 Implant Tray 1
1312-33 Tray 1
1312-34 Container 1
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AUXEIN MEDICAL PVT. LTD.

Orthopaedic Implants & Instruments

Our Certifications

o US FDA 510K APPROVED (Locking Plates and Screws) e EC Certificate ¢ GMP Certificate
¢ |SO 13485 : 2003/NS - EN ISO 13485 : 2012 «ISO 9001 : 2008 e India FDA Approved

@ Address

CORPORATE OFFICE:
7-A, Nirankari Colony,
Delhi - 110 009, India

MANUFACTURING UNIT

Plot No. 169-170, Phase-lV,
Sector-57, Kundli Industrial Area,
HSIIDC, Sonepat-131028, Haryana, India

<\>Phone & Fax

+91-9910643638
+91-8607770197 (Fax)

Web

www.auxein.com

for international queries:
info@auxein.com

for domestic queries:
domestic@auxein.com

R-00, Effective date -09-05-2018

A3-DND-QF-001-VA1
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